﻿
Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re

Version 10.00, June 2016
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®RTH1002, R&S®RTH1004 Scope Rider 21
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit (including standard accessories: one 500 MHz, 10:1, 600 V CAT IV voltage probe for each oscilloscope input channel;
one 600 V CAT IV test lead per meter input; compact manual; Lithium-ion battery pack; power supply with plugs for EU, CH, UK,
US, CAN, China, Australia)
Handheld Digital Oscilloscope, 60 MHz, 2 channels, DMM R&S®RTH1002 1317.5000K02
Handheld Digital Oscilloscope, 60 MHz, 4 channels R&S®RTH1004 1317.5000K04
Hardware options
Mixed Signal Option, 250 MHz R&S®RTH-B1 5710.0901.02
Bandwidth upgrades
Upgrade of R&S®RTH1002 oscilloscopes to 100 MHz bandwidth R&S®RTH-B221 1325.9717.02
Upgrade of R&S®RTH1004 oscilloscopes to 100 MHz bandwidth R&S®RTH-B241 1326.0588.02
Upgrade of R&S®RTH1002 oscilloscopes to 200 MHz bandwidth R&S®RTH-B222 1325.9723.02
Upgrade of R&S®RTH1004 oscilloscopes to 200 MHz bandwidth R&S®RTH-B242 1326.0594.02
Upgrade of R&S®RTH1002 oscilloscopes to 350 MHz bandwidth R&S®RTH-B223 1325.9730.02
Upgrade of R&S®RTH1004 oscilloscopes to 350 MHz bandwidth R&S®RTH-B243 1326.0607.02
Upgrade of R&S®RTH1002 oscilloscopes to 500 MHz bandwidth R&S®RTH-B224 1326.0571.02
Upgrade of R&S®RTH1004 oscilloscopes to 500 MHz bandwidth R&S®RTH-B244 1326.0613.02
Hardware bundles
Combination of instruments and hardware options into a single order number. This is a more convenient alternative to ordering
basic models and hardware options separately.
R&S®RTH1002 basic instrument, no hardware options R&S®RTH1002 1317.5000P02